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Supplementary Time Table - November-December-2023

B.Sc.-B.Ed.-Part One (Regular)

Time of Examination- 7:00 AM to 10:00 AM

Date Day Paper
12.12.2023 Tuesday |Foundation Course-Hindi Language
13.12.2023 | Wednesday |Foundation Course-English Language
14.12.2023 Thursday |Environment Studies
Math/Bio Group
15.12.2023 Friday |Inorganic Chemistry-Paper-I
16.12.2023 Saturday |Organic Chemistry-Paper-II
19.12.2023 Tuesday (Physical Chemistry-Paper-III
Physics-Oscillations and Properties of Matter/ Botany-General
2. dnesd . . :
20.12.2023 | Wednesday Diversity of Microbes and Cryptogams -Paper-I
21.12.2023 Thursday Phy51cs-E1ect1.c1ty, Magnetism z}nd Electromagnetic Theory/
Botany Cell Biology and Genetics-Paper-II _
22.12.2023 Friday Maths—Algebra and Trigonometry/ Zoology- Cell Bilogy and
invertebrates-Paper-I
23.12.2023 Saturday | Maths-Calulus/ Zoology- Vertebrates and Embryology -Paper-II
27.12.2023 | Wednesday |Maths-Vector Analysis and Geometry-Paper-III
B.Ed.-Group
28.12.2023 Thursday [Philosophical Perspective of Education
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Note :-

1 The sequence of question paper will not be guaranteed.

2 The student will be responsible to know the date and time of the examination of
their subject and papers.

3 No examination will be held again on boycott in the paper of examination.
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